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Schützengesellschaft in Steyr gegr. 1506

Bezirksmeisterschaft Ennstal 2008

Luftgewehr und Luftpistole

29.02 und 01.03.2008

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugendklasse I

1. Carbonari Sabrina ASKÖ Reichraming 94 94 - - - - 188
2. Balber Nico Sierning-Schiedlberg 89 90 - - - - 179
3. Purtauf Michael Sierning-Schiedlberg 92 86 - - - - 178
4. Kaurin Sinisa SG Steyr 87 90 - - - - 177
5. Doschko Sebastian ASKÖ Reichraming 88 89 - - - - 177
6. Schuhmacher Matthias Sierning-Schiedlberg 88 86 - - - - 174
7. Hahn Sindy Sierning-Schiedlberg 88 85 - - - - 173

Jugendklasse II m

1. Dietinger Walter ASKÖ Reichraming 82 87 - - - - 169
2. Prenn Philipp ASKÖ Reichraming 73 85 - - - - 158
3. Gschneidtner Bernd ASKÖ Reichraming 78 76 - - - - 154
4. Feichtinger Tobias Sierning-Schiedlberg 74 77 - - - - 151
5. Mühlstein Michael SG Steyr 70 72 - - - - 142
6. Brandecker Hans Peter ASKÖ Reichraming 66 68 - - - - 134
7. Ofner Markus SG Steyr 59 59 - - - - 118

Jugendklasse II w

1. Steiner Isabella SG Steyr 83 86 - - - - 169
2. Wottawa Jana SG Steyr 85 83 - - - - 168
3. Eichinger Stefanie Sierning-Schiedlberg 49 53 - - - - 102

Jungschützen

1. Steiner Sabrina SG Steyr 91 99 92 90 - - 372
2. Schwaiger Dominik SG Ternberg 88 86 90 96 - - 360
3. Pöberl Thomas SG Ternberg 89 87 88 91 - - 355
4. Dietinger Andreas SG Ternberg 87 83 88 89 - - 347
5. Karrer Jennifer Sierning-Schiedlberg 80 62 57 69 - - 268
6. Steiner Christoph Sierning-Schiedlberg 47 55 62 53 - - 217

Frauen

1. Karrer Michaela ASKÖ Reichraming 94 96 94 87 - - 371
2. Simayr Petra ATSV Laussa 91 90 95 94 - - 370
3. Nußbaumer Claudia ASKÖ Reichraming 91 93 92 93 - - 369
4. Pranzl Nicole ASKÖ Reichraming 88 87 80 91 - - 346
5. Purtauf Christine Sierning-Schiedlberg 79 87 82 83 - - 331
6. Doringer Sylvia Post SV Steyr 84 78 81 84 - - 327
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Männer

1. Balber Manfred Sierning-Schiedlberg 93 92 94 91 96 92 558
98.0 656.0

2. Simayr Leopold ATSV Laussa 91 93 93 95 92 93 557
94.8 651.8

3. Holzinger Gerhard ATSV Laussa 92 91 92 93 94 92 554
96.6 650.6

4. Brenner Johannes Sierning-Schiedlberg 90 91 90 95 91 93 550
88.5 638.5

5. Öhlinger Hans Peter Post SV Steyr 88 91 94 89 92 92 546
78.8 624.8

6. Steiner Klaus SG Steyr 93 95 94 93 96 91 562
0.0 562.0

7. Brandecker Reinhard ASKÖ Reichraming 86 95 93 88 91 90 543
0.0 543.0

8. Schönleitner Heinz UNION Aschach Steyr 91 90 89 91 92 88 541
0.0 541.0

9. Nussbaumer Daniel UNION Aschach Steyr 93 87 92 93 90 84 539
10. Karrer Paulus ASKÖ Reichraming 94 90 90 85 90 86 535
11. Kothgassner Daniel SG Ternberg 86 82 92 91 89 92 532
12. Heubusch Peter Sierning-Schiedlberg 92 86 88 85 86 80 517
13. Kern Hubert UNION Aschach Steyr 83 82 79 88 83 87 502

Senioren I

1. Weis Reinhard SG Steyr 96 96 97 91 - - 380
2. Zechner jun. Michael Post SV Steyr 94 90 93 94 - - 371
3. Nußbaumer Thomas ASKÖ Reichraming 90 93 95 90 - - 368
4. Kothgassner Josef SG Ternberg 91 94 86 89 - - 360
5. Burgholzer Rudolf Post SV Steyr 91 90 89 86 - - 356
6. Nußbaumer Manfred ASKÖ Reichraming 78 91 83 94 - - 346
7. Seimair Harald UNION Aschach Steyr 84 82 85 90 - - 341
8. Scharinger Thomas SG Mannlicher 86 79 86 86 - - 337
9. Ecker Gerhard Sierning-Schiedlberg 83 80 86 83 - - 332

10. Gsöllpointner Franz UNION Aschach Steyr 81 83 81 79 - - 324
11. Gruber Alois UNION Aschach Steyr 75 84 72 81 - - 312
12. Fischl Wolfgang ASKÖ Reichraming 73 69 76 73 - - 291

Senioren II

1. Otreba Günter SG Steyr 90 89 95 91 - - 365
2. Pessenhofer Karl SG Mannlicher 85 81 88 86 - - 340
3. Bauer Erich SG Mannlicher 82 85 85 87 - - 339
4. Kamleitner Josef SG Mannlicher 80 88 88 83 - - 339
5. Freinthaler Martin SG Ternberg 86 84 86 80 - - 336
6. Straub Walter SG Ternberg 71 82 82 83 - - 318

Senioren III

1. Windner Horst SG Steyr 96 99 98 - - - 293
2. Kaltenberger Fritz SG Steyr 99 97 97 - - - 293
3. Lichtenberger Willi SG Steyr 95 97 95 - - - 287
4. Zweckmayr Karl SG Ternberg 93 96 94 - - - 283
5. Polak Alfred SG Steyr 94 91 93 - - - 278
6. Zechner sen. Michael Post SV Steyr 91 86 90 - - - 267
7. Promberger Martin SG Steyr 88 85 86 - - - 259
8. Mühlbauer Erich SG Steyr 81 73 68 - - - 222
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MANNSCHAFTEN

Luftgewehr

1. SG Steyr 1112
Steiner Klaus 375
Steiner Sabrina 372
Otreba Günter 365

2. ATSV Laussa 1110
Simayr Leopold 372
Simayr Petra 370
Holzinger Gerhard 368

3. ASKÖ Reichraming 1102
Karrer Michaela 371
Nußbaumer Claudia 369
Brandecker Reinhard 362

4. Post SV Steyr 1089
Zechner jun. Michael 371
Öhlinger Hans Peter 362
Burgholzer Rudolf 356

5. Sierning-Schiedlberg 1087
Balber Manfred 370
Brenner Johannes 366
Heubusch Peter 351

6. SG Ternberg 1075
Kothgassner Josef 360
Schwaiger Dominik 360
Pöberl Thomas 355

7. SG Mannlicher 1018
Pessenhofer Karl 340
Kamleitner Josef 339
Bauer Erich 339

Luftgewehr J2

1. ASKÖ Reichraming 481
Dietinger Walter 169
Prenn Philipp 158
Gschneidtner Bernd 154

2. SG Steyr 455
Steiner Isabella 169
Wottawa Jana 168
Ofner Markus 118

3. Sierning-Schiedlberg 387
Feichtinger Tobias 151
Brandecker Hans Peter 134
Eichinger Stefanie 102
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LUFTPISTOLE - LP1

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

1. Wottawa Doris SG Steyr 87 85 89 87 - - 348
2. Halmich Gertraud HSV HUAk Enns 87 75 80 80 - - 322
3. Steiner Rosa SG Steyr 76 82 83 75 - - 316

Männer

1. Camini Livio SG Steyr 96 95 94 93 94 93 565
2. Steiner Horst HSV HUAk Enns 91 93 88 84 94 95 545
3. Würflinger Andreas HSV HUAk Enns 92 89 88 94 88 92 543
4. Brandner Thomas ASKÖ Reichraming 80 85 82 81 84 83 495

Senioren I

1. Hübner Gerhard SG Steyr 91 88 88 92 - - 359
2. Halmich Oswald HSV HUAk Enns 81 90 92 90 - - 353
3. Pranzl Alfred ASKÖ Reichraming 81 89 88 89 - - 347
4. Steiner Christian SG Steyr 84 82 87 83 - - 336
5. Gruber Helmut HSV HUAk Enns 86 79 80 89 - - 334
6. Nußbaumer Thomas ASKÖ Reichraming 76 65 69 76 - - 286

Senioren II

1. Garimort Karl GFM Steyr 86 94 94 91 - - 365
2. Kagerer Robert GFM Steyr 93 87 86 91 - - 357
3. Prügl Teja GFM Steyr 87 86 87 86 - - 346
4. Bittendorfer Walter HSV HUAk Enns 88 88 85 80 - - 341
5. Würflinger Max HSV HUAk Enns 79 80 84 80 - - 323

MANNSCHAFTEN

Luftpistole

1. SG Steyr 1073
Camini Livio 378
Hübner Gerhard 359
Steiner Christian 336

2. HSV HUAk Enns 1072
Würflinger Andreas 363
Steiner Horst 356
Halmich Oswald 353

3. HSV HUAk Enns 2. 998
Bittendorfer Walter 341
Gruber Helmut 334
Würflinger Max 323
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LUFTPISTOLE - LP5

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer

1. Camini Livio SG Steyr 88 90 91 93 93 88 543
2. Hübner Gerhard SG Steyr 83 85 86 68 91 89 502
3. Steiner Klaus SG Steyr 74 83 78 82 88 81 486
4. Steiner Christian SG Steyr 80 84 83 75 79 81 482


